30/06/2024, 13:28

Rank SailNo
1st 8600
2nd 7070
3rd 5064
4th 4989
5th 502
6th 8501
7th 8686
8th 8187
9th 8624
10th 8377
11th 380
12th TBC

Sailwave results for GP6 2023-2024 at Ullswater Yacht Club 2024

GP6 2023-2024
Ullswater Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 13:28 on June 30, 202430/6/2024 13:27

Club
PDSC

Lyme Regis SC

Frensham Pond
SC / Lyme Regis

Scaling Dam
LLSC / Elton SC
PDSC
Filey SC
PDSC
Sunderland Yacht
Club
South
Staffordshire
Derwent Reservior
Sailing Club
Windermere
School
Rank SailNo
1 7070
2 8600
3 4989
4 8501
5 5064
6 380
7 502
8 8377
9 8187
10 8624
1 8686
12 TBC
Rank SailNo
1 8187
2 4989

HelmName

Ben
Greenhalgh

Ed Stubbs
William
Stratton-
Brown

Lewis Gordon

Ben Welfare

Rebecca
Knock

Thomas
Whitehead

Phoebe
Greenhalgh

Matthew
Boatman

Jack Hodgkins

Lola Saunders

Jennifer
Brooker

Club
Lyme Regis SC

CrewName

Tom Sinfield

Noah Kenny

Noah Helm

Oscar
Davenport

Harriet Wood

Megan
Gowers

Daniel
Whitehead

Millie
Greenhalgh
Olivia
Dembinska

Isabella
Barmes

Elizabeth
Shilling

Faye Clancy

Overall

Race1 R2 R3
2.0 (6.0) 1.0
1.0 3.0 6.0
(5.00 4.0 4.0
3.0 2.0 (9.0
ABR)
7.0 5.0 (8.0)
4.0 (13.0 2.0
0OCS)
(11.0) 7.0 3.0
9.0 1.0 9.0
10.0 10.0 7.0
8.0 9.0 (11.0)
6.0 8.0 10.0
(13.0 13.0 13.0
DNC) DNC DNC
Race 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Ed Stubbs

PDSC
Scaling Dam
PDSC

Frensham Pond SC / Lyme Regis

Derwent Reservior Sailing Club

LLSC / Elton SC
South Staffordshire
PDSC

Sunderland Yacht Club

Filey SC

Windermere School

Club
PDSC

Scaling Dam
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Ben Greenhalgh
Lewis Gordon

Rebecca Knock

William Stratton-Brown

Lola Saunders

Ben Welfare

Jack Hodgkins
Phoebe Greenhalgh
Matthew Boatman
Thomas Whitehead

Jennifer Brooker

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Phoebe Greenhalgh

Lewis Gordon

R4 R5
2.0 1.0
(7.0) 2.0
3.0 4.0
5.0 3.0
6.0 5.0
4.0 7.0
8.0 6.0
1.0 8.0
(11.0) 10.0
10.0 9.0
9.0 (11.0)
13.0 13.0
DNC DNC
CrewName
Noah Kenny
Tom Sinfield

Oscar Davenport

Megan Gowers

Noah Helm

Elizabeth Shilling

Harriet Wood

Isabella Barmes

Millie Greenhalgh
Olivia Dembinska

Daniel Whitehead

Faye Clancy

CrewName

Millie Greenhalgh

Oscar Davenport 2

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0
9.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

13.0
DNC

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

13.0
DNC

3.0

1.0

6.0

2.0
7.0

4.0

(11.0)

8.0

9.0

10.0

13.0
DNC

Place Points

1.0

2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 100
11 11.0
13.0

Place Points
1 1.0

2.0

Total
22.0

24.0

29.0

33.0

46.0
52.0

52.0

54.0

73.0

73.0

76.0

104.0

Nett
16.0

17.0

24.0

24.0

38.0
39.0

41.0

43.0

62.0

62.0

65.0

91.0
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30/06/2024, 13:28 Sailwave results for GP6 2023-2024 at Ullswater Yacht Club 2024

Rank SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
3 7070  Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs Noah Kenny 3 3.0
4 5064  Frensham Pond SC/Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown Noah Helm 4 4.0
5 502 LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare Harriet Wood 5 5.0
6 8600 PDSC Ben Greenhalgh Tom Sinfield 6 6.0
7 8686  Filey SC Thomas Whitehead Daniel Whitehead 7 7.0
8 380 Derwent Reservior Sailing Club  Lola Saunders Elizabeth Shilling 8 8.0
9 8377  South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins Isabella Barmes 9 9.0
10 8624  Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman Olivia Dembinska 10 10.0
11 8501 PDSC Rebecca Knock Megan Gowers ocs 13.0
1 TBC Windermere School Jennifer Brooker Faye Clancy DNC 13.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 8600 PDSC Ben Greenhalgh Tom Sinfield 1 1.0
2 8501 PDSC Rebecca Knock Megan Gowers 2 2.0
3 8686  Filey SC Thomas Whitehead Daniel Whitehead 3 3.0
4 5064  Frensham Pond SC /Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown Noah Helm 4 4.0
5 7070  Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs Noah Kenny 6 6.0
6 8624  Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman Olivia Dembinska 7 7.0
7 502 LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare Harriet Wood 8 8.0
8 4989  Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon Oscar Davenport ABR 9.0
8 8187 PDSC Phoebe Greenhalgh Millie Greenhalgh 9 9.0
10 380 Derwent Reservior Sailing Club Lola Saunders Elizabeth Shilling 10 10.0
1 8377  South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins Isabella Barmes 11 11.0
12 TBC Windermere School Jennifer Brooker Faye Clancy DNC 13.0
R4
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 8187 PDSC Phoebe Greenhalgh Millie Greenhalgh 1 1.0
2 8600 PDSC Ben Greenhalgh Tom Sinfield 2 2.0
3 5064  Frensham Pond SC/Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown Noah Helm 3 3.0
4 8501 PDSC Rebecca Knock Megan Gowers 4 4.0
5 4989  Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon Oscar Davenport 5 5.0
6 502 LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare Harriet Wood 6 6.0
7 7070  Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs Noah Kenny 7 7.0
8 8686  Filey SC Thomas Whitehead Daniel Whitehead 8 8.0
9 380 Derwent Reservior Sailing Club Lola Saunders Elizabeth Shilling 9 9.0
10 8377  South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins Isabella Barmes 10 10.0
1 8624  Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman Olivia Dembinska 11 11.0
12 TBC Windermere School Jennifer Brooker Faye Clancy DNC 13.0
RS
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 8600 PDSC Ben Greenhalgh Tom Sinfield 1 1.0
2 7070  Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs Noah Kenny 2 2.0
3 4989  Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon Oscar Davenport 3 3.0
4 5064  Frensham Pond SC/Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown Noah Helm 4 4.0
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SailNo
502
8686
8501
8187
8377
8624
380
TBC

SailNo
7070
8600
4989
5064
8686
8187
8624
502
8501
8377
380
TBC

SailNo
7070
4989
8600
5064
502
8501
8377
8686
8187
8624
380
TBC

SailNo
5064
502
7070
8686
8600
4989

Sailwave results for GP6 2023-2024 at Ullswater Yacht Club 2024

Club HelmName

LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare

Filey SC Thomas Whitehead
PDSC Rebecca Knock
PDSC Phoebe Greenhalgh
South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins
Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman

Derwent Reservior Sailing Club Lola Saunders

Windermere School Jennifer Brooker

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName
Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs
PDSC Ben Greenhalgh
Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon

Frensham Pond SC / Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown
Filey SC Thomas Whitehead
PDSC Phoebe Greenhalgh

Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman

LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare
PDSC Rebecca Knock
South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins

Derwent Reservior Sailing Club Lola Saunders

Windermere School Jennifer Brooker

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName

Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs

Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon

PDSC Ben Greenhalgh
Frensham Pond SC / Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown
LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare

PDSC Rebecca Knock

South Staffordshire Jack Hodgkins

Filey SC Thomas Whitehead
PDSC Phoebe Greenhalgh

Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman
Derwent Reservior Sailing Club Lola Saunders

Windermere School Jennifer Brooker

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName
Frensham Pond SC / Lyme Regis William Stratton-Brown

LLSC / Elton SC Ben Welfare

Lyme Regis SC Ed Stubbs

Filey SC Thomas Whitehead
PDSC Ben Greenhalgh
Scaling Dam Lewis Gordon
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CrewName
Harriet Wood
Daniel Whitehead
Megan Gowers
Millie Greenhalgh
Isabella Barmes
Olivia Dembinska
Elizabeth Shilling
Faye Clancy

CrewName
Noah Kenny

Tom Sinfield
Oscar Davenport
Noah Helm
Daniel Whitehead
Millie Greenhalgh
Olivia Dembinska
Harriet Wood
Megan Gowers
Isabella Barmes
Elizabeth Shilling
Faye Clancy

CrewName
Noah Kenny
Oscar Davenport
Tom Sinfield
Noah Helm
Harriet Wood
Megan Gowers
Isabella Barmes
Daniel Whitehead
Millie Greenhalgh
Olivia Dembinska
Elizabeth Shilling
Faye Clancy

CrewName
Noah Helm
Harriet Wood
Noah Kenny
Daniel Whitehead
Tom Sinfield

Oscar Davenport

Place
5
6
7
8
9

1
DNC

-

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Points
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
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Rank SailNo Club
7 8501 PDSC

HelmName

Rebecca Knock

8 8624 Sunderland Yacht Club Matthew Boatman

9 8377 South Staffordshire

Jack Hodgkins

10 380 Derwent Reservior Sailing Club  Lola Saunders

11 8187 PDSC
12 TBC Windermere School
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Phoebe Greenhalgh

Jennifer Brooker

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

CrewName
Megan Gowers
Olivia Dembinska
Isabella Barmes
Elizabeth Shilling
Millie Greenhalgh
Faye Clancy

Place Points

7

8

9

10
11
DNC

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
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